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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-33555
Institute Name: St. Xavier s College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1186 1160 1156
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 180 - --

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

Ny

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursemen
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [3Years 1461 2041 3502 2466 1025 1" 456 745 46 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 65 295 360 312 48 0 25 25 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year placed

(2014-15) 1312 1312 (2016-17) 1185 180 324000 (three lakhs twenty

four thousand only)

(2015-16) 1272 1272 (2017-18) 1190 215 400000 (Four Lakhs only)

(2016-17) 1156 1156 (2018-19) 1028 210 400000 (four lakhs only)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2015-16) 220 215 (2016-17) 202

(2016-17) 180 180 (2017-18) 173

(2017-18) 180 180 (2018-19) 178
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2018-19

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

1689568 (Sixteen lakhs eighty nine
thousand five hundred and sixty ei
ght)

25684638 (Two Crores fifty six lakh
s eighty four thousand six hundred
and thirty eight)

3989457 (Thirty nine lakhs eighty n
ine thousand four hundred and fift
y seven)

145540251 (Fourteen Crores fifty fi
ve lakhs forty thousand two hundr
ed and fifty one only)

14589631 (One crore forty five lakh
s eighty nine thousand six hundred
and thiry one only)

589634 (five lakhs eighty nine thou
sand six hundred and thirty four o

nly)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of ¢
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Hig
placed
7 125000 (one lakh twenty 1
five thousand only)
5 350000 (three lakhs fifty 13
thousand only)
5 450000 (four lakhs fifty 17
thousand only)
2017-18 20
Utilised Amount Utilisec
912947 (nine lakhs twelve thousan 1256786 (twelve

d nine hundred and forty seven)

5474254 (fifty four lakhs seventy fo
ur thousand two hundred and fifty
four)

3560575 (thirty five lakhs sixty tho
usand five hundred and seventy fiv
e only)

169890149 (sixteen crores ninety e
ight lakhs ninety thousand one hu
ndred and forty nine only)

12133432 (one crore twenty one la
khs thirty three thousand four hun
dred and thirty two)

96354 (ninety six thousand three h
undred and fifty four only)

sand seven hunc
X)

976234 (nine lak
usand two hund

r

410783 (four lak
ven hundred ant

159578956 (fifte
e lakhs seventy ¢
e hundred and f

13456356 (one ¢
hs fifty six thous
and fifty six only

124560 (one lakl
sand five hundre

Valid from

Valid upto

Grade

25-10-2013

24-10-2020

3.63

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?
NO
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 8
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than €
buildings

Awards Details
1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous
(2018-19).

0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 0

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Lea
(In Months) Last Year with institution? Date Dat
1 Gude Alok L 46  Associate Professor Male NET 180 Yes Yes 01-07- -
2004
2 Kotian Geeta 45  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes Yes 01-07- -
2003
3 Rege Pralhad V 37  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 85 Yes Yes 11-06- -
2012
4 Menezes Baptist 62  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 128 Yes No 18-11- 31
Agnelo 2008 201
5 Pastakia Pearl 48  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 265 Yes Yes 16-06- -
Kaizad 1997
6 Bandyopadhyay 60  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 250 Yes Yes 01-07- -
Goutam 2002
7 Mangalore 56  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 344 Yes Yes 12-11- -
Nandita 1990
8 Tendulkar 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes Yes 10-06- -
Radhika 2013
9 Bingi Ashok 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes Yes 24-07- -
2008
10 Vedasankari K 58  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 289 Yes Yes 19-06- -
1995
11 Yadav Ajay 35  Assistant Professor Male SLET 107 Yes Yes 01-08-  ---
2010
12 Pavri Ruby 49  Associate Professor Female SLET 277 Yes Yes 17-06- -
1996
13 Chirmuley 39  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes Yes 10-06- -
Pranoti 2013
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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36

37
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Rajendra Saluja

Jotiram Gaikwad

S Annapurna

Pradnya Gogte

Vaidehi Bopatkar

Saif Y Khan

Kaizeen Jehangir

Rane Kothare

Anita

Bhagwat Bonde
D

Kotwal
Marazban S

Dhond Arvind A

Sawant Aditi
Parag

George Rashmi
Henriques
Pravin Jude
Jadhav Avkash D
Sundarrajan
Priya

Kanuga Manasi

Kolkar Meenal S

Bodhane
Shyamala P

57

44

36

46

47

54

46

48

29

26

24

27

52

59

43

46

42

40

54

47

50

40

39

57

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D
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84
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121

157

361

121

313
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Jadhav Rohan ]

Dakul Linda

George Saju

Varghese

Hambarde

Madhuri

Goerge Soni

Prasita

Mukherjee

Garg Aditya

Shetty Neelam

Ranjeet

Subhash Kumar

Pooja Ochaney

Rajesh Vora

Kevin Dcruz

Dias Ayesha

Himanshu Gupta

Bhagwati

Upadhyay

Suvaiba Pirani

Lobo Vijaya

Pereira Roy

Khan Saima

Parab Sanjay P

Bokare Kamaiji

Palkhiwale

Alpana

Mathew Bobby P

Ratnaparkhi
Prashant
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48
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29

39

48

58
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54
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30
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40
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Assistant Professor
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male
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Female

Female
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Male
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Male
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Female

Male

Male

Female
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
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Ph.D

NET

SLET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

NET
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M. Phil

M.Sc.

CA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A.(Economics)

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

SLET

SLET

NET

Ph.D

NET
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121

59
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136

97
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265
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24

145

32
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185
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Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
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SLET
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Ph.D

Ph.D
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60

Yes
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Samant
Hrishikesh P

Pundalik Ashwin

Das Seema

Shetty Sangeeta

R

Chakravarti
Pampi
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Singh
Rajeshkumar A

Naithani
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Saha Bhaskar
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32
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Female

Male

Female

Ph.D
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Ph.D
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Ph.D

276

85
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116  Errol Fernandes
117  Ankita Gujar
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